20240708 / 3tf_commercial_power_yff-p_en
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
(1/8)
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
3-terminal filters
For power line
Feed through filter

power lines for communication terminal devices such as
smartphones, AV and information devices
■PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
YFF 21 PC 1A 475 M T 00 □ N
Series
name
L x W
dimensions
Code mm
Product
identification code
Rated
voltage
Nominal
capacitance
Capacitance
tolerance
Packaging
style
TDK
internal
code
Reel size
TDK
internal
code
15 1.0x0.5 PC Standard type 0G 4V 104 100,000pF M ±20％ T Taping 0 ø178mm N
Internal
electrodeNi
18 1.6x0.8 PH Thickness 0.8mm 0J 6.3V 105
1,000,000pF
(1.0μF)
9 ø330mm E
Internal
electrodeNi
21 2.0x1.2 PW Low ESL type 1A 10V 435
4,300,000pF
(4.3μF)
31 3.2x1.6 1C 16V 226
22,000,000pF
(22μF)
■PRODUCT APPEARANCE ■PRODUCT STRUCTURE
MLCC YFF series
Internal electrodes are not
conducting between terminal
electrodes
Feed-through structure that direct
current passes inside the
component
Sn
Ni
Cu
■EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT
(3)
(3)
(1) (2)
GND
(3)
Input
(1)
Output
(2)
undefined
undefined
undefined
undefined
undefined
20240708 / 3tf_commercial_power_yff-p_en
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
(2/8)
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
YFF15PC type